EHK508V2L-XXP

ENmIeER Bt TV IR+ > ENREB B R T %+

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

MR HHEA:2026-01-30RR:V1

it
Pitch : 5.08mm, 300V, 20A

— R,
= mR g At
Pl St
FZaiElEE (mm)

FmEe

£ 25

BEEH T

mEE (mm)

FEEREEE (mm)

FmsE (mm)

SIMRY (BE___x®|E___mm)
BAEE (mm)

[l AU

R

MEMER
s 51 )

2.54 5.08*P/2 23.10

1 o Tt
oo
IS
=
ol
MW .00 2 N R,

2.54 .08 _"""—

L

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
24
400
320
320

0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5

0.5
0.5
M2.5
0.6x3.5

0.4
7~8

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



BER K (UL/CULARA&BA)(V)
iR (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BEEBE (UL/CULRAEDA)(V)
AME R (UL/CULPRAEDA)(A)

B /MERSLAWG) - F&UL/CUL
BABRSLAWG) - F&UL/CUL
B/\SHS4(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BASHSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
WRS5Z=E

FIERHF

BELIERE ()
BETIERE (°C)
ULIANIES

LESBEBA (AWG)
BNEEREBA (V)
FERRBAH (A)
ZESBEDAH (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
#ESRRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEREBA (V)
ENEERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

2l

| —~—

DINKLE

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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